
The Orchestra 2018 Gig Archive 

2nd January - 7th January 2018 - Moody Blues Cruise Georgetown, Grand Cayman & Cozumel, 

Mexico 

http://moodiescruise.com/  

Thursday 11th January 2018 - Savannah Theatre, 1070 Canal Street, The Villages, FL 32162 

https://www.thevillagesentertainment.com/get-tickets/2018/1/11/the-orchestra-featuring-

formermembers-of-electric-light-orchestra  

Friday 12th January 2018 - Florida Theatre Jacksonville, FL (with the Jacksonville Rock Symphony 

Orchestra) 

https://floridatheatre.ticketforce.com/eventperformances.asp?evt=22  

Saturday 20th January 2018 – Summer Concert, Gibbston Valley Winery, Queenstown, Otago, New 

Zealand 

http://www.greenstoneentertainment.co.nz/pages/?ParentPageID=42&PageID=44  

http://premier.ticketek.co.nz/shows/show.aspx?sh=SUMMERTO18  

Saturday 27th January 2018 – Taupo Amphitheatre, Central Plateau, North Island, New Zealand 

http://www.greenstoneentertainment.co.nz/pages/?ParentPageID=42&PageID=52 

http://premier.ticketek.co.nz/shows/show.aspx?sh=SUMMERTO18  

Sunday 28th January 2018 – Whitianga Waterways Arena, Coromandel Peninsula, Bay Of Plenty, New 

Zealand 

http://www.greenstoneentertainment.co.nz/pages/?ParentPageID=42&PageID=53  

http://premier.ticketek.co.nz/shows/show.aspx?sh=SUMMERTO18  

Friday 9th February 2018 - State Theatre, 453 Northampton Street, Easton, PA 18042 

http://statetheatre.org/events/orchestra-starring-members-elo  

Saturday 10th February 2018 8:00PM - Copeland Hall, The Grand, 818 North Market Street, 

Wilmington, DE 19801, USA  

http://tickets.thegrandwilmington.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=5211  

Friday 30th March – Monday 2nd April 2018 - Garden Rocks Concert Series, Epcot, FLA, USA  

http://wdwent.com/schedule.htm 

Saturday 9th June 2018 19:05PM – Retropop Festival, Emmen, Netherlands 

http://www.retropop.nl/  

 

 

Thursday 28th June 2018 6:30PM – Rams Head On Stage, 33 West Street, Annapolis, MD, 21401, USA 

https://www.ramsheadonstage.com/event/1664461-orchestra-starring-former-annapolis  

 

Thursday 28th June 2018 9:30PM – Rams Head On Stage, 33 West Street, Annapolis, MD, 21401, USA 

https://www.ramsheadonstage.com/event/1664463-orchestra-starring-former-annapolis  
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Friday 29th June 2018 – Starlight Theater, Resorts Atlantic City, 133 Boardwalk, Atlantic City, NJ, USA 

https://www.pollstar.com/event/the-orchestra-starring-elo-former-members-7405045  

Saturday 30th June 2018 8:00PM – Bergen Performing Arts Center, 30 N Van Brunt St, Englewood, NJ 

07631, USA 

https://www.bergenpac.org/events/detail/the-orchestra  

Saturday 18th August 2018 – Rewind South Festival, Temple Island Meadows, Remenham, Berkshire 

near Henley-on-Thames, UK 

https://rewindfestival.com/  

Saturday 8th September 2018 – The Paramount, 370 New York Ave, Huntington, NY 11743, USA 

https://paramountny.com/shows/the-orchestra-starring-elo-former-members/  

Sunday 9th September 2018 - River Town Film Festival, Clinton, NJ, USA. 

https://rivertownfilmfestival.org/ 

Saturday 10th November 2018 – Arcada Theatre, 105 E. Main Street, St. Charles, IL, USA 

https://www.etix.com/ticket/p/7763040/the-orchestraformer-members-of-the-electric-light-

orchestra-stcharles-the-arcada-theatre  
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